24

CO-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES 2023-24

27.04.2024
04.05.2024
09.05.2024
10.05.2024
18.05.2024

20.05.2024
25.05.2024
01.06.2024
08.06.2024

15.06.2024
28.06.2024
03.08.2024
10.08.2024
17.08.2024
15.08.2024
07.09.2024
05.10.2024
19.10.2024
26.10.2024
02.11.2024
02.11.2024
09.11.2024
18.11.2024
30.11.2024
18.01.2025
18.01.2025
01.02.2025
03.02.2025
08.02.2025

Yoga, Music, Dance, Instrumental music club, Culture & Heritage club, Eco club, Science club, Arts &

Nurturing talents.... Creating tomorrows

Arm wrestling Competition (Inter-House)
Singing Competition: Solo (Inter House)
Carroms Tournament begins. (Inter-House)
Football Tournament begins. (Inter-House)
Dance competition (solo): (Inter-House)
Chess competition: (Inter-House)
Fancy Dress Competition (Open)
Choral Recitation Competition (Inter-Class)
Speech competition (Inter-House)
Ex-tempore speech competition (Inter-Class)
Scout & Guides Camp
Art/ Creative Works Competitions
Spelling Bee
Quiz competition (Inter-House)
Patriotic Songs Competition (Inter-Class)
Debate competition (Inter-House)
Continous Speech Competition (Inter-House)
STORY- TELLING Comp.(Inter-House)
Group Dance Competition.(Inter-House)
Cricket Tournament begins (Inter-House)
Rangoli Competition (Inter-House)
FOLK DANCE COMPETITION (Inter-School)
Essay writing competition (Open)
ANNUAL DAY
Spritual songs/ Hymns competition (Inter-House)
Kabadi Tournament
Football Tournament
Handwriting competition (Open)
Face painting competition ( Inter- House )

A student can take part in maximum two individual events
Co-curricular activities: CCA: Scouts, Guides, Cubs, Bulbuls,

Crafts club, School Band

Leaders aren’t born ; they are made. -Vince Lombardi




