24

CO-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES 2023-24

Nurturing talents.... Creating tomorrows

27.04.2024	Arm wrestling Competition (Inter-House)
04.05.2024	Singing Competition: Solo (Inter House)
09.05.2024	Carroms Tournament begins. (Inter-House)
10.05.2024	Football Tournament begins. (Inter-House)
18.05.2024	Dance competition (solo): (Inter-House)
20.05.2024	Chess competition: (Inter-House)
25.05.2024	Fancy Dress Competition (Open)
01.06.2024	Choral Recitation Competition (Inter-Class)
08.06.2024	Speech competition (Inter-House)
15.06.2024	Ex-tempore speech competition (Inter-Class)
28.06.2024	Scout & Guides Camp
03.08.2024	Art/ Creative Works Competitions
10.08.2024	Spelling Bee
17.08.2024	Quiz competition (Inter-House)
15.08.2024	Patriotic Songs Competition (Inter-Class)
07.09.2024	Debate competition (Inter-House)
05.10.2024	Continous Speech Competition (Inter-House)
19.10.2024	STORY-TELLING Comp.(Inter-House)
26.10.2024	Group Dance Competition.(Inter-House)
02.11.2024	Cricket Tournament begins (Inter-House)
02.11.2024	Rangoli Competition (Inter-House)
09.11.2024	FOLK DANCE COMPETITION (Inter-School)
18.11.2024	Essay writing competition (Open)
30.11.2024	ANNUAL DAY
18.01.2025	Spritual songs/ Hymns competition (Inter-House)
18.01.2025	Kabadi Tournament
01.02.2025	Football Tournament
03.02.2025	Handwriting competition (Open)
08.02.2025	Face painting competition (Inter-House)
	A student can take part in maximum two individual events
Co-curricular activities: CCA: Scouts, Guides, Cubs, Bulbuls,	
Yoga, Music, Dance, Instrumental music club, Culture & Heritage club, Eco club, Science club, Arts &	
	Crafts club, School Band

1